TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Compound Professionals
Arnoldschacht 9-11
44894 Bochum
Expertise

Test drive Not performed Engine function test Performed
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
2222 / BIO 00323
Emission standard 2017/1151;WLTP;reine Elektrofz fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 2,970 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 255/45 R19 104Y Summer tyres on Light alloy Pirelli 5mm / 5mm
2) 255/45 R19 104Y Summer tyres on Light alloy Pirelli 4mm / 4mm
Replacement
Typ Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
Tirefit Expiration date 02/2028
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
2 Jul 2026 Page 2 / 10VIN: W1KEG2CB5PF023099 - Protocol number: 46278698
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Compound Professionals
Arnoldschacht 9-11
44894 Bochum
Equipment
Standard equipment
 ABS - Anti-lock Braking System
 Airbag: Automatic passenger airbag deactivation
 Airbag: Windowbag all around
 4MATIC all-wheel drive
 AMG floor mats
 Traction control (ASR)
 Black panel radiator grille with central Mercedes star
 DYNAMIC SELECT
 Electronic Stability Program (ESP)
 Chassis: Comfort chassis
 Rear seat belt status indicator in the instrument cluster
 Transmission: Direct drive
 Instrument panel and door sills in ARTICO man-made leather, space
grey
 Rear headrests (3)
 Charging cable for wallbox and public charging station, 5m, smooth,
11kW
 Charging system: AC charging system 11kW
 LED taillights in 3D helix design
 Steering: Rear-axle steering with 4.5° steering angle adjustment
 Center console in high-gloss black
 Navigation accessories: Pre-installation for navigation services
 Navigation: MBUX Navigation Premium
 Package: AMG Line Exterior
 Package: Parking package with reversing camera
 PRE-SAFE system
 Radio: Extended MBUX functions
 Radio accessories: Digital radio
 Tire pressure monitoring system
 Remote Services Plus
 Remote and Charging Services Premium
 Wheels: 48.3 cm (19") AMG light-alloy wheels in a 5-twin-spoke
design
 Seats: i-Size child seat attachment
 Seats: Sports seats
 TIREFIT
 URBAN GUARD Vehicle Protection Plus
 Pre-installation for digital key handover
 High-visibility vest for drivers
 Airbag for driver and front passenger
 Airbag: Kneebag for driver
 Acoustic environmental protection
 Ambient lighting
 AMG sports pedal assembly made of brushed stainless steel with
black rubber studs
 Brake assist, active